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DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

ISIN: US26614N1028

Overview
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Price
73.89 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.49% (0.36)

US26614N1028
DD

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

28,992 EUR
S&P 500

73.24 USD (100)
74.40 USD (100)
73.65 USD
74.41 USD
73.54 USD
73.53 USD
73.859076 USD
2,341,993
172,989,736.84
26,491

WKN: 26614N102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26614N1028&ID_NOTATION=260913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26614N1028&ID_NOTATION=260913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ea5097835b6ea09e6b192e299022f8c8f501812c46fe6ec9b948223af00db66&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3408c2fba56f449f4&time=1713683562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f952e5f9978d5000f2691718dfc9ef348df6b8876fe90a730ba25d550f6d1bd0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9cd7be5c94a02a71&time=1713683562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7118d3275351005f638257e12909ff9d0f90a9190759cf2b7621abcf29321f1&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8d52cea56ee20b55&time=1713683562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93b1313de353bcb8ea0aa89c7db5297dcf3ca77ea6c67823970ffe7d9791136b&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=756da0a6b14f63381&time=1713683562&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd6597d2de3a439113692548addbadb5213702940bdd1d6c7b44735b731b66ec&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f393fd4e3ee866bfd&time=1713683562&tool=RSC

DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:01:08

Price
73.89 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.49% (0.36)

ISIN US26614N1028
Symbol DD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,992 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.24 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 74.40 USD (100)
Open 73.65 USD
High 74.41 USD
Low 73.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.53 USD
VWAP 73.859076 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,341,993
Trading volume 172,989,736.84
Number of trades 26,491
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.12% +3.76% -4.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 +2.68 -3.08
Beta 0.72 0.93 1.04
Volatility 31.68 27.52 28.91

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

73.30 USD (2,108,345
74.75 USD (2,180,130
72.04 USD (3,132,459
71.96 USD (2,995,996

61.14 USD (2024/02/02
78.74 USD (2023/07/27
61.14 USD (2024/02/02

)
)
)
)
77.94 USD (2024/04/04)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 69.41 EUR 0.00 1
04/19
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05 68.93 EUR 0.00 1
04/19
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 69.37 EUR 0.00 3
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/  21:51 69.21 EUR 0.00 6
04/19
NYSE 2024/ 22:01 73.89USD 172.99 26,491
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11709741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527308

DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:06

16:57

08:05

08:00

14:55

17:44

19:31

20:08

68.49 EUR

76.22 USD

68.47 EUR

68.44 EUR

68.59 EUR

69.53 EUR

69.02 EUR

69.42 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321953172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2587283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185321735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527307

DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

«DUPONT»

Contact Details
DUPONT DE NEMOURS INC.

Building 730, 974 Centre Road - 19805
Wilmington

Telefon: +1-302-295-5783
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristina
Johnson

Alexander
Cutler

Amy Brady

Deanna
Mulligan

Eleuthére du
Pont

Frederick
Lowery

Luke Kissam
Raymond
Milchovich
Ruby Chandy
Steven Sterin
Terrence Curtin
Edward D.
Breen

Alexa Dembek
Christopher
Raia

Daryl Roberts
Erik Hoover
Jon Kemp
Leland Weaver

Lori Koch

Steven
Larrabee

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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